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Nom

Dames A

BARRE

RICARD BORCHORST
WIBART

LECLAND

FAVREL

LECOINTRE
MOREAU

Dames B
BENTABOULET
KUZU--LAGARDE

Dames C
LE COLLETER
RAMAEL

Hommes A
THEMINES
AMELICHEV
GASNOT
DROUIN
LAHELLEC
DELAHAUT
cop
GUILLOU
cop
ROUZOT
CHINCHOLE

Hommes B
LEFRANCOIS

RICARD BORCHORST
PELLIN

Hommes C
RICARD BORCHORST

Résultats CRIFCOU quatrieme étape le 7 mars 2024

Prénom

Mathilde
Clarissa
Martine
Gwendoline
Adelie
Aurélie
Nathalie

Berénice
Sélene

Julie
Nadina

Anthony
Konstantin
Laurent
Quentin
Yann
Clément
Goran
Ttristan
Alexis
Denis
Paul

Gérard
Leander
Bertrand

Axel

Club

Agroparistech

AC Beauchamp

AC Beauchamp
Noyon CO

AS Raid Guy Fabien
AC Beauchamp

AC Beauchamp

AS Raid Guy Fabien
AS Raid Guy Fabien

Direction LIFSU
Direction LIFSU

ROP

Ecole Polytechnique
AC Beauchamp
UP10 Nanterre
ROC

AC Beauchamp
ROC

AC Beauchamp
AC Beauchamp
ROC

GO 78

AC Beauchamp
AC Beauchamp
AC Beauchamp

AC Beauchamp

Temps

00:42:13
00:42:34
00:43:29
00:45:08
00:45:42
00:51:14
00:57:40

00:30:19
00:31:25

01:02:03
01:02:06

00:26:17
00:33:08
00:34:02
00:34:51
00:42:12
00:44:49
00:45:15
00:49:43
00:54:07
00:55:50
01:13:37

00:30:57
00:31:33
01:19:11

00:23:22
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Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

distance

4800
4800
4800
4800
4800
4800
4800

2500
2500

1800
1800

4800
4800
4800
4800
4800
4800
4800
4800
4800
4800
4800

2500
2500
2500

1800

nb postes

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

22
22

15
15

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

22
22
22

15



